
PANAM SERIES BRAZIL 2023 
AWARDING CEREMONY

DIVISION RANK NAME COUNTRY
1 Emma LEE United States of America
2 Evelyn CHEUNG United States of America
3 Raquel Ximena GIL ARCE Peru
3 Carolina THOZESKI FIGUEIRA Brazil
1 Whye Jing ONG United States of America
2 Aryan MITRA United States of America
3 Joao Victor BARROS DA SILVEIRA Brazil
3 Ernesto Panyuskin Dominican Republic
1 Fabiana VARILLAS Peru
2 Calista DEGUZMAN United States of America
3 Kaylee YOSHIDA United States of America
3 Valeria NUNEZ ELIZONDO Costa Rica
1 Sung Hyun Eric GUN United States of America
2 Eric CHUA United States of America
3 Alfredo LOPEZ-SALAS United States of America
3 Anderson DENG United States of America
1 Kaitlyn Marie RECLUSADO United States of America
2 Cecilia LEE Mexico
3 Arelis MEDINA Puerto Rico
3 Maria Paula SALAS RODRIGUEZ Costa Rica
1 William ARROYO Mexico
2 Hugo DEL CASTILLO PALOMINO Peru
3 Alex ARRUDA Brazil
3 Elian ORTEGA VELASQUEZ Nicaragua
1 Ana Patricia PENA PEREZ Dominican Republic
2 Lina BACELAR Brazil
3 Daniele BARROS COSTA Brazil
3 Malena FERNANDEZ CORTI Argentina
1 Ruben GUAGLIARELLO Argentina
2 Sean JUNG United States of America
3 Carlos Abraham SALMERON CARDONA Mexico
3 Diego ARAUJO DE LIMA Brazil

Under 50 Women Individual 1 Alejandra FRANZOLINI Argentina
1 Marcio LOSADA Brazil
2 Isidoro YUCRA Argentina

Under 60 Women Individual 1 Jan TRIGG United States of America
1 Marcelo ABRIGO Argentina
2 Adrian Marcelo CUKIERNIK Argentina

Under 65 Women Individual 1 Christine HISLOP United States of America
1 Jorge Angel ARANA FLORES Argentina
2 Edgardo Alberto LEIVA Argentina

Over 65 Women Individual 1 Luiza YABIKU Brazil
Over 65 Men Individual 1 Jose Carlos SAAD Brazil

Cadets Girls Individual

Cadets Boys Individual

Juniors Women Individual

Juniors Men Individual

Under 30 Women Individual

Under 30 Men Individual

Under 40 Women Individual

Under 40 Men Individual

Under 50 Men Individual

Under 60 Men Individual

Under 65 Men Individual



PANAM SERIES BRAZIL 2023 
AWARDING CEREMONY

DIVISION RANK NAME COUNTRY
Whye Jing ONG
Emma LEE
Evelyn CHEUNG
Aryan MITRA
Joao Victor BARROS DA SILVEIRA
Carolina THOZESKI FIGUEIRA
Kaylee YOSHIDA
Apollo TAN
Alfredo LOPEZ-SALAS
Calista DEGUZMAN
Sebastian J NALVARTE SORIA
Martina MONTERO BUSTAMANTE
Elaine LU
Derek FORSTELL
Nicole MACIEL MARCOS
Willian Rafael DE MORAIS
Maria Paula SALAS RODRIGUEZ
Juan Carlos CALDERON
Guilherme FONTOURA GRIEBLER
Larissa THOZESKI FIGUEIRA
Isidoro YUCRA
Clara FAVRE
Carolina Branco DALE COUTINHO
Rafael RODRIGUEZ SANTANA
Gavin ZHAO
Apollo TAN
Eric CHUA
Anderson DENG
James SANTOS
Edward MURO
Carolina Branco DALE COUTINHO
Mariela DE ABREU
Daniele BARROS COSTA
Rafael RODRIGUEZ SANTANA,
Diego ARAUJO DE LIMA
Cleiton OLIVEIRA

1 Fabiana VARILLAS Peru
2 Camryn OGAWA United States of America
3 Raquel Ximena GIL ARCE Peru
1 Anthony DO United States of America
2 Sung Hyun Eric GUN United States of America
3 Gavin ZHAO United States of America
1 Alejandra HIGUEROS Guatemala
2 Cecilia LEE Mexico
3 Jerves Armijos KATLEN ALEJANDRA Ecuador
3 Alejandra FRANZOLINI Argentina
1 William ARROYO Mexico
2 Elian ORTEGA VELASQUEZ Nicaragua
3 Campos Causes ANDEE JOEL Ecuador
3 Pedro Pablo ESCALONA GUERRA Cuba

Mario Alejandro TROYA JIMENEZ
Jerves Armijos KATLEN ALEJANDRA
Karla MARTINEZ MONTOYA
Caleb Takeyshi PANDAL BUSTOS
Gaby COLON MALDONADO,
Arelis MEDINA
Sebastian MERAN ROSARIO
Ana Patricia PENA PEREZ
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